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2023-2024 Calendar-at-a-Glance 
September 
 

*Please note that Tuesday, September 5 – Tuesday, September 12 are the dates for the gradual 
entry process for Kindergarten students. Individual schedules will be provided. 

• Tuesday, September 5 – Grade 1 and 2 Students Attend (9:00-11:30) 

• Wednesday, September 13 – All Kindergarten students attend full day (8:45 am-2:37 pm) 

• Friday, September 22 – Pro-D Day, no students in session 

• Wednesday, September 27 – Student photos & class photo 

• Wednesday, September 27 – Meet the Teacher Night 5:00-6:00 

October 

• Monday, October 2 – National Truth & Reconciliation Day, no students in session 

• Monday, October 9 – Thanksgiving Monday holiday 

• Friday, October 20 - Pro-D Day, no students in session 

November 

• Wednesday, November 1 – Early dismissal at 11:50am for Family/Teacher Conferences 

• Monday, November 13 – Remembrance Day  

• Monday, November 20 - Pro-D Day, no students in session 

December 

• Friday, December 22 – Last day of school before Winter Vacation 

January 

• Monday, January 8 – First day of school after Winter Vacation 

• January 15-19-Early French Immersion Registration Week-Kindergarten and Grade 1 for 
2024-2025 

• January 29 to February 2- Kindergarten registration for 2024-2025. 

• Friday, January 26 – Pro-D Day, no students in session 

February 

• Friday, February 16 – Pro-D Day, no students in session 

• February 12-16 – District K-12 Transfer process 
o Registration Open for All New Grade 1-12 Students 

• Monday, February 19 – Family Day holiday 

March 

• Friday, March 15– Last day of school before Spring Vacation 

• Friday, March 29 – Good Friday holiday 
 

April 

• Monday, April 1 – Easter Monday holiday 

• Wednesday, April 3 – First day of school after Spring Vacation 

May 

• Wednesday, May 15 – Early dismissal – at 11:50 am for Student-Led Conferences 

• Friday, May 17 – Pro-D Day, no students in session 

• Monday, May 20 – Victoria Day holiday 

June 

• Thursday, June 27 – Last day of school for students (full day) 


